33. Clubmeisterschaft
Tagesliste 01.06.2022

Yachtname
1 Fast Break
2 hard ROCK
3 Olymp
4 Sweet Sixteen
5 RUCKZUCK
6 Mistral
7 Aqua Vite
8 Fidibus
9 Majo
10 Start-Up
11 Onyx
12 Andar
13 Espresso Doppio
14 N.N
15 Chick
16 Non Traviata
17 Pegasus
18 fraufriese
19 SNARK
20 sie segelt
21 CHALLENGE
22 Dizzie
23 Dreisam
24 Seahorse
25 forty2
26 aero
01.06.2022

Segel-Nr.
GER 194
GER 459

Ger 3
GER 3316
GER 1650
GER 1687
GER 1050
Ger 1548

12

G 1683

Ger 20
GER 6774

GER 38
GER
GER 75
Ger 7214
GER 1017
GER 1260
Ger 1075
974
GER 2710

3992

GER 500
633

G-1312

GER 2651

Regattaleiter:Karl Stansch
Zielrichterin:Chrisitane

Mittwochs - Regatta 2022

1.Startzeit: 17:30:00
Wettfahrtnummer : 4

Am Steuer

Jurgen Waldheim

J. Hartwig/ R. Richter

Lasse Klétzing
Daniel Ebeling
Hans-Peter Fink
Dr. Klaus Hunger
Rainer Rihm
Michael Jokisch
Hans Glave
Bernd Hanisch
Rocky Schmidt

Reinhard Fallenbacher
Ekkehard+Thomas Peschke

Martin Paal
Axel Bergmann
Gert Bruche
Thomas Storch

Dr. Sebastian Ufer

Norbert Dreiflirst
Martin Meyer

Klaus Bachtenkirch
Andreas Peschlow

Hartmut Waldow
Matthias Haller
Markus Linde
Axel Stegner

teilnehmende Schiffe
ohne Spi-Vergutung

Auswertung:Jorg Triamner

Y-S
94
89
98
84

106

106

107

106
98

106
88
95
99
106

117
110

106
100
95
114

108
110

112
110
95
106

POTSDAMER
YACHT CLUB

100
96,154
92,308
88,462
84,615
80,769
76,923
73,077
69,231
65,385
61,538
57,692
53,846

50
46,154
42,308
38,462
34,615
30,769
26,923
23,077
19,231
15,385
11,638
7,6923
3,8462

26

gesegelt
01:22:50
01:18:48
01:28:44
01:16:34
01:37:26
01:37:27
01:39:56
01:39:06
01:32:22
01:40:17
01:23:17
01:31:47
01:35:50
01:43:00
01:54:31
01:47:54
01:44:25
01:39:30
01:34:54
01:54:22
01:48:52
01:53:33
01:56:08
01:57:16
01:47:25
02:00:45

berechnet

01:28:07
01:28:32
01:30:33
01:31:09
01:31:55
01:31:56
01:33:24
01:33:29
01:34:15
01:34:36
01:34:38
01:36:37
01:36:48
01:37:10
01:37:53
01:38:05
01:38:30
01:39:30
01:39:54
01:40:19
01:40:48
01:43:14
01:43:41
01:46:36
01:53:04
01:53:55

T

sec
5287
5312
5433
5469
5515
5516
5604
5609
5655
5676
5678
5797
5808
5830
5873
5885
5910
5970
5994
6019
6048
6194
6221
6396
6784
6835

Charly:Benedikt Heueveldop
Brummer:Jérg Trimner



